Bellahouston Road Runners Bella 5K 21 August 2011 Results

Position Race No Name
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203 Tewolde Mengisteab

2 Allan Adams

224 Paul Sorrie

65 Stuart Gibson
167 Craig Ross
206 Stephen Mulrine
158 Bob Reid

68 Greig Glendinning
210 John Bell
194 Russell Whittington

27 Bruce Carmichael

28 Bruce Carse

20 Kieran Brown

79 Shazad Hakeem
100 Scott Kennedy

83 Robbie Hayman
217 Denis Williams
172 Gerard Scullion
112 Grant MacDonald
161 Brian Robertson
116 Nea Maclnnes

89 lan Hughes

61 Peter Gallanagh
149 Tommy O'Connell
107 Andy Law

85 Julia Henderson

21 Matthew Brown

55 Raymond Farrell
216 Gary Mitchell

84 James Healy

90 Paul Hughes
182 Barry Stewart

34 Alexander Chisholm

91 Kirsty Husband
159 Craig Reid

64 John Gibbons
174 David Shaw

70 Peter Goodwin

23 Bryan Burnett

4 Jenny Bannerman

132 Stuart McMillan
220 Derek Leitch

22 Andrew Buchanan

97 Alistair Kell
204 John Murry
148 Paul O'Brien
142 Alan Moss

Club

Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Bellahouston Road Runners
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Mid Argyll AC

Helensburgh AAC
Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Jogging Buddies

Victoria Park Amateur Athletic Club
Garscube Harriers

Garscube Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners

Kelvin Runners

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Inverness Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
East Kilbride AC

Motherwell AC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
M40
Senior
M40
M40
M40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
M40
M40
M40
M40
Senior
Senior
Senior
M40
M40
Senior
M50
F35
Senior
M40
M40
M40
M40
Senior
M50
F45
Senior
M40
Senior
M40
M40
Senior
Senior
M50
Senior
M40
Senior
M50
Senior

Time
0:14:41
0:15:01
0:15:14
0:15:19
0:16:29
0:16:34
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:17:01
0:17:09
0:17:09
0:17:14
0:17:23
0:17:27
0:17:30
0:17:33
0:17:35
0:17:50
0:17:52
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:03
0:18:05
0:18:06
0:18:06
0:18:09
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:23
0:18:29
0:18:29
0:18:29
0:18:32
0:18:35
0:18:43
0:18:53
0:19:03
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:11
0:19:12
0:19:16



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

78 John Hagemeister
157 Mark Rafferty
164 Jim Robinson
56 Thomas Ferrie
17 Chris Brotherston
153 Anthony Quinn
52 Grant Edmondson
109 Simon Lennox
33 Joe Chambers
150 Harry O'Donnell
6 Chris Bell
63 Keith Gibb
57 Jennifer Fitzgerald
128 James Mclvor
12 David Boag
44 Alan Dickson
69 Paul Goddard
26 Tony Cairns
39 Ross Crawford
8 Adrian Bickerstaff
58 Karlyn Forsyth
147 John Newlands
46 Shona Donnelly
35 Gordon Clements
211 Norman Baillie
37 lan Cockburn
134 Tom McMillan
163 Ann Robin
5 Ciara Baxter
77 Andrew Griffiths
192 Claire Wharton
208 Jill O'Neil
115 Jim Macgregor
131 David Mclenaghan
19 Hugh Brown
201 Stephen Rogers
120 William McAllister
143 David Murphy
127 Mark McGoldrick
221 Sarah Anne Gillies
197 Brian Williamson
188 David Wardrope
76 Wallace Gray
121 William McAllister
173 Derek Shand
122 John McBride
110 Richard Leyton
75 Louise Gray
24 Peter Burton
96 Thomas Keenan

Fusion Triathlon Club

Bellahouston Road Runners
Glasgow Frontrunners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Cartha Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Dumbarton AAC

Springburn Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Helensburgh AAC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers

Moray RR

Maryhill Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Greens Health and Fitness
Bellahouston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Calderglen Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Harriers

Senior
Senior
M50
Senior
M40
M50
M40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
M40
F35
M40
M40
M40
Senior
M50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
F35
M40
M60
M40
M50
Senior
Senior
M60
F35
F35
F55
M40
M40
Senior
M40
M40
Senior
Senior
Senior
M40
M50
Senior
Senior
M50
Senior
F35
Senior
M50

0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:27
0:19:41
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:19:48
0:19:51
0:19:53
0:19:53
0:19:56
0:19:59
0:20:04
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:16
0:20:25
0:20:27
0:20:27
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:20:45
0:20:47
0:20:51
0:21:01
0:21:07
0:21:09
0:21:18
0:21:23
0:21:26
0:21:30
0:21:31
0:21:33
0:21:35
0:21:37
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:21:49
0:21:53
0:21:54
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:01
0:22:05



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

15 lain Boyce
99 Linda Kennedy
130 Kieran McLaughlin
40 Sean Culpan
209 Stephen Cullen
62 Jane Galt
86 Rosie Heptonstall
156 Liam Quinn
25 Anthony Butler
94 Colin Jarvie
199 Kenny Yancouskie
9 Ross Bickerstaff
73 Colin Gray
179 John Softley
184 Matty Sutton
59 Gerry Gallacher
13 Gary Boag
50 Peter Dow
196 Anne Williamson
29 Robert Carson
202 Raymond Loughran
193 Kenneth Wharton
98 David Kelly
200 George Young
176 Gordon Simpson
87 Steven Hill
215 Claire Morgan
123 Steven McCluskie
103 Sarah Knox
213 Fiona MacKay
129 Catriona Mcmaster
166 Mary Louise Rooney
119 Isobel Martin
82 Gerry Hanlon
144 Eddie Murphy
93 Stuart Irvine
38 Alison Condie
125 Hayley McCrorie
54 John Farr
177 Raghbir Singh
195 Helen Whyte
60 John Gallacher
191 Sarah Whalen
16 Peter Brady
180 David Spence
145 Kimberley Murray
30 Morag Casey
41 Peter Cunning
212 Carol Keenan
49 Caroline Dow

Bellahouston Roadrunners
Garscube Harriers

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners

Calderglen Harriers

Hamilton Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
SPS AAC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers

Giffnock North

Shettleston Harriers
Hamilton Harriers

Maryhill Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Helensburgh AAC
Garscube Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Garscube Harriers

Velo Club Don Logan
Garscube Harriers

Hamilton Harriers

SPS AAC

Eden Runners

Garscube Harriers

Garscube Harriers

M40
F35
Senior
M40
M50
F45
Senior
Senior
Senior
M40
Senior
M50
M40
M60
Senior
Senior
M40
M50
F45
M60
M50
M40
M50
Senior
Senior
Senior
F35
M40
Senior
F45
F45
F35
FVv35
M40
M60
M60
F45
Senior
M40
M60
F55
Senior
F35
M50
M50
F35
F35
M40
F45
F45

0:22:12
0:22:13
0:22:20
0:22:27
0:22:35
0:22:38
0:22:38
0:22:42
0:22:53
0:22:53
0:22:59
0:23:01
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:25
0:23:38
0:23:40
0:23:42
0:23:56
0:23:58
0:24:03
0:24:05
0:24:15
0:24:18
0:24:20
0:24:21
0:24:31
0:24:39
0:24:43
0:24:49
0:24:51
0:24:58
0:25:01
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:23
0:25:28
0:25:29
0:25:58
0:26:15
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:27
0:26:39
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:26:59
0:27:04
0:27:06
0:27:11



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

219 David Williamson
185 Chi My Ta
186 Alice Thompson
214 Victoria Wince

88 Deirdre Hoyle

1 Susie Abrahams
218 Madelline McGeachie
105 Heather Laing
3 Heather Allan

223 Linda DeCaesthecker
207 Karen Liddell
189 Lucy Watson
111 Kirsty Lyon

36 Beth Cockburn
222 Khalid Bashir
154 Christopher Quinn
187 Mike Ward

80 Dawn Hamilton

45 Mark Donnelly

31 Angela Cassidy
170 Derek Scott
160 Amanda-Jane Reilly
146 Elizabeth Naismith
141 Joan Morris
104 Rebecca Montgomery
136 Cheryl McNulty

48 Moira Donohue

47 Maurice Donohue
171 Sharon Scott
190 Rachel Webster

14 Andrew Boyce
118 Julie MacRae
114 Fiona MacGregor
117 Lynne MacLeod

66 Lynne Gilmour
205 Tommy Armstrong

Bellahouston Road Runners

Glasgow Running Network

Garscube Harriers

Jog Scotland

Garscube Harriers

Hamilton Harriers

Jog Scotland West Dunbartonshire

Jog Scotland West Dunbartonshire

Senior
Senior
F35
F45
F55
F35
F45
F35
F35
F45
F45
F45
Senior
F45
M50
M40
M50
F45
Senior
F45
M40
Senior
F45
F35
Senior
Senior
F45
M40
F35
Senior
Senior
F35
F45
F45
F45
M60

0:27:16
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:45
0:27:51
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:28:09
0:28:20
0:28:20
0:28:21
0:28:31
0:28:40
0:29:00
0:29:12
0:29:14
0:29:21
0:29:34
0:29:52
0:29:54
0:30:38
0:31:42
0:32:11
0:32:43
0:33:11
0:33:36
0:33:37
0:33:37
0:33:53
0:34:26
0:34:36
0:39:27
0:42:00
0:42:00
0:42:00
0:46:42



